
130 Cremona Drive, Suite B
Goleta, CaliforniaCity of Goleta

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 124-300 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:6/13/2024 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/16/2024

Title: Public Works Professional Services Agreements for Fiscal Year 2024/25 with RRM Design Group

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Public Works Professional Services Agreements for Fiscal Year 2024-25 with RRM Design Group

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

A. Authorize the City Manager to execute a Professional Design Services Agreement with RRM
Design Group for the Ellwood Mesa Coastal Trails and Habitat Restoration for a total not-to-
exceed amount of $157,350 and a termination date of March 30, 2026.

B. Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 2 to Agreement 2021-057 with RRM
Design Group for the Ellwood Mesa Monarch Butterfly Habitat Management Plan increasing
the contract amount by $67,500 for a new total not-to-exceed amount of $488,900 and with a
termination date of June 30, 2025.

Luz “Nina” Buelna, Interim Public Works Director
Mackenzie Christie, Management Analyst

City of Goleta Printed on 7/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

